
 
 

 

Correspondence address: NIG Gloucester, PO Box 1139, Bromley BR1 9UP  

Email for all correspondence: farmweb.support@nig-uk.com 
 
 
 

 Head of FarmWeb  

 Name Extension  Email Address 

  Chris Hurst 07824 126772   christopher.hurst@farmweb.co.uk 

 

 Sales & Development 

Name Extension Email Address 

  Chris Jones (Commercial Trading Manager) 07929 253248   christopher.jones@farmweb.co.uk 

   Anna Holder (Development Underwriter) 07776 171728   anna.holder@farmweb.co.uk  

  David Ballinger (Development Underwriter) 

 

07826 349171   david.ballinger@farmweb.co.uk  

 

 

  David Goodwin (Development Underwriter) 

 

07385 386355   david.goodwin@farmweb.co.uk  

 

 

  Tez Roberts (Development Underwriter) 07585 960251 

 

  tez.roberts@farmweb.co.uk  

  

 Underwriting & Product Manager 

Name Extension Email Address 

  Andy Noakes (Farm Motor)  07341 884610   andrew.noakes@farmweb.co.uk  

  Emma Lancaster (Farm Combined)  07385 481254   emma.lancaster@farmweb.co.uk 

 

 Team Managers & Centre Admin Support 

Name Extension Email Address 

  Nicky Greenaway (Service Delivery) 0345 878 6175 Ext 3113096   nicola.greenaway@farmweb.co.uk 

  Lauren Crawley (New Business & Motor EB) 0345 878 6175 Ext 3143058 lauren.crawley@farmweb.co.uk  

  Leanne Wood (Farm Combined EB) 0345 878 6175 Ext 3113139 leanne.wood@farmweb.co.uk  

  Jake Mckeary (Centre Admin Support) 0345 878 6175 Ext 3122913    jake.mckeary@farmweb.co.uk 
 

 New Business: Combined - 0345 878 5290   New Business: Motor - 0345 878 5538 

Name Extension Email Address 

  Amy Clark (Farm Combined) 4143003 amy.clark@farmweb.co.uk 

   Andrew Wright (Farm Combined) 4143000 andrew.wright@farmweb.co.uk 

   Becky Haile (Farm Combined) 4143366   becky.haile@farmweb.co.uk 

   Nathan McCain (Farm Combined) 4143367 nathan.mccain@farmweb.co.uk 

   Joe Wellington (Farm Combined) 4143109   joe.wellington@farmweb.co.uk 

   Charlotte Harris (Farm Motor) 4143019   charlotte.harris@farmweb.co.uk  

   Sarah Phillips-Payne (Farm Motor) 4113418 sarah.phillips-payne@farmweb.co.uk 

  

 Existing Business: Combined - 0345 878 6175  Existing Business Motor - 0345 878 5537 

Name Extension Email Address 

  Andrew Jones (Farm Combined) 4113286 andrew.jones@farmweb.co.uk 

  Elizabeth Beardmore (Farm Combined) 4113351 liz.beardmore@farmweb.co.uk 

  Iestyn Lloyd (Farm Combined) 4113476 Iestyn.lloyd@farmweb.co.uk 

  Jasmine Carpenter (Farm Combined) 4137011 jasmine.carpenter@farmweb.co.uk 

  June Straker (Farm Combined) 4113479   june.straker@farmweb.co.uk  

 

 
  Linda Tierney (Farm Combined) 4113326 linda.tierney@farmweb.co.uk 

  Lola Sigeda (Farm Combined) 4137149 lola.sigeda@farmweb.co.uk 

  Lorraine Gardiner (Farm Combined) 4113386 lorraine.gardiner@farmweb.co.uk 

  Mark Williams (Farm Combined) 4113470 mark.a.williams@farmweb.co.uk 

  Nafisa Dhaled (Farm Combined) 4113332 nafisa.dhaled@farmweb.co.uk 

  Phil Doyle (Farm Combined) 4113443 phil.doyle@farmweb.co.uk 

  Rachel Smith (Farm Combined) 4113329 rachel.smith@farmweb.co.uk 

   Vivien Gibbs (Farm Combined) 4113381 vivien.gibbs@farmweb.co.uk 

   Drew Sanderson (Farm Motor) 4143031 drew.sanderson@farmweb.co.uk 

   James Denness (Farm Motor) 4113006 james.denness@farmweb.co.uk 

   James Reed (Farm Motor) 4113042 james.reed@farmweb.co.uk 

  Lisa Gardner (Farm Motor) 4143029 lisa.gardner@farmweb.co.uk 

 

 

  Michael Hutchings (Farm Motor) 4143355 michael.hutchings@farmweb.co.uk 

   Stuart Dunn (Farm Motor) 4113330 stuart.dunn@farmweb.co.uk 

   Trudy Coopey (Farm Motor) 4113331 trudy.coopey@farmweb.co.uk 

   Zoe Beard (Farm Motor) 4113422 zoe.beard@farmweb.co.uk 
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